CHDL-2000-RND                                                 Architectural Decorative Lighting
Cat # Size Lamp Voltage Finish Mounting Options
 CHDL-2000 24”24”
36”36”
48”48”
60”60”
Candelabra
Base E12

F-CG-DL100-24
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
13182 Flores St,
Santa Fe Spring, CA 90670
PH: 562-944-0223
  PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
CRYSTAL LIGHTING . ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE  WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CRYSTAL LIGHTING.
IS PROHIBITED.
CHDL-2000-RND
Dimensions
Cat# A B
CHDL-2000-24 24” 24”
CHDL-2000-36 36” 24”
CHDL-2000-48 48” 36”
CHDL-2000-60 60” 36”
CHDL-2000-70 70” 36”
 B
3FT CHAIN A
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED